

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : b1 50718
Date Estimated : 03/04/2019
Prepared By : Kevin Leong Wai Kit

Page No. : 1 of 8

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Dong Yu
87 Jurong West Central 3
#08-48

Singapore 648343

- ACCOUNT - 238

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way
#24-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SGQ3468S	CY84079	25/01/2012	740LiA	0

DESCRIPTION

VALUE

To Replace Frt & rear bumper, frt LH wheel housing, RH side frame, frt LH fender, frt LH door, LH side sill & all attachments cause by accident. To repair on frt bonnet

15300. 17,000.00

Painting on frt & rear bumper, frt LH wheel housing, frt LH fender, Frt LH door, LH side sill, LH rocker panel, LH rear fender, LH A-pillar, B-pillar, C-pillar, bonnet & roof frame

9449. 10,499.00

To remove and install rear hat-tray, rear seat, carpet and roof top lining to facilitate repairs.

742. 873.00

To remove and install front suspension for inspection and replace damaged parts.

2256. 2,655.00

To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment according to BMW specification (1x)

451 531.00

To remove and install power steering pump, power steering rack and pinion to facilitate repairs.

451 531.00

To replace tyre and wheel rim including balancing. (3x).

240 282.00

To replace front windscreen glass.

487 574.00

To conduct water leak tests.

63 75.00

To supply and install front windscreen solar film.

451 531.00

To supply and install IU unit bracket.

✓ 31.00

To replace front dashboard panel and conduct checks for proper function.

677 797.00

To check electrical wiring systems for proper function.

150 177.00

To replace left headlight.

408 481.00

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)

**GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X****E S T I M A T E**

Estimate No. : **b1 50718**
Date Estimated : **03/04/2019**
Prepared By : **Kevin Leong Wai Kit**

Page No. : **2 of 8**

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SGQ3468S	CY84079	25/01/2012	740LiA	0

DESCRIPTIONVALUE

To replace both front seat belts and tensioners including
reset and checks for proper function.

45/ 531.00

To replace both rear seat belts and tensioners
including reset and checks for proper functions.

45/ 531.00

To replace roof top headlining and ITS head air bag including
reset and checks for proper function.

58/ 684.00

To replace front dashboard passenger air bag including
reset and checks for proper function.

45/ 531.00

To replace front seat crash-active head restraint
air bags including reset and conduct check for function.

45/ 531.00

To carry out body cavity preservation.
(Per panel) frt LH fender

100 118.00

To carry out body cavity preservation.
(Per panel) frt LH door

100 118.00

To carry out body cavity preservation.
(For cut panel) LH side frame

45/ 531.00

To tow accident vehicle to PML workshop using winch out.

✓ 350.00

Being charge for custom levy fees.

✓ 350.00

To tow accident vehicle from Malaysia to Singapore custom.

✓ 500.00

Tyre Michelin 275/40/R19 x3

8%

2,480.64

Sundries.

✓ 150.00

Total Labour 1: **42,442.64**DESCRIPTIONQTYPRICVALUE

HEXAGON SCREW WITH FLANGE

1 7.65

✓ 7.65

BULB WHITE (H8 12V 35W)

1 31.90

✓ 31.90

Hexagon scre

4 15.65

✓ 62.60

AUXILIARY RADIATOR

1 655.65

✓ 655.65

OIL PAN

1 352.75

✓ 352.75

HEX NUT WITH FLANGE M16X1.5-10 ZNN1

1 9.75

✓ 9.75

FRONT AXLE SUPPORT

1 1,929.90

✓ 1,929.90

LH TENSION STRUT WITH HYDR MOUNT

1 505.20

✓ 505.20

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : b1 50718
Date Estimated : 03/04/2019
Prepared By : Kevin Leong Wai Kit

Page No. : 3 of 8

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SGQ3468S	CY84079	25/01/2012	740LiA	0

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
CONTROL ARM CAMBER CORRECTION-30MIN	1	722.45	bt 722.45
LH WISHBONE BOTTOM RUBBER MOUNT	1	606.25	ht 606.25
WHEEL HUB WITH BEARING FRT	1	503.00	ht 503.00
FRT LH KING PIN	1	659.40	de 659.40
FRT GUIDE SUPPORT	1	151.45	dl 151.45
SPRING PAD LOWER	1	15.15	de 15.15
SPRING PAD UPPER	1	17.80	bt 17.80
FRONT SWING SUPPORT	1	113.35	ht 113.35
LH TIE ROD	1	361.75	ht 361.75
EXCH. HYDRO STEERING GEAR ACTIVE	1	6,777.65	ht 6,777.65
SET PIPE ZF	1	246.40	ht 246.40
(DG) AIRBAG MODULE DRIVER'S SIDE	1	1,672.00	act 1,672.00
SELF LOCKING COLLAR NUT	2	4.55	ne 9.10
HEX BOLT WITH WASHER	1	19.10	ne 19.10
DUST CAP	1	6.75	dl 6.75
(S/L) REPAIR SET BRAKE CALIPER	1	43.05	mi 43.05
VENTILATION VALVE	1	10.55	mi 10.55
PROTECTION PLATE LH	1	77.50	mi 77.50
FRT LH BRAKE DISC VENTILATED 348X36	1	499.80	mi 499.80
(S/L) CALIPER HOUSING LH	1	754.90	mi 754.90
CLIP	1	38.25	de 38.25
Calliper carrier	1	439.55	mi 439.55
FRT BRAKE PAD	1	465.90	mi 465.90
FRT BRAKE PAD SENSOR	1	56.00	dl 56.00
Holder	1	22.10	ne 22.10
DSC PULSE GENERATOR FRT	1	208.70	act 208.70
ALLOY RIM 81/2Jx19 MULTISPOKE 235	1	1,219.40	act 1,219.40
ALLOY RIM 91/2Jx19 MULTISPOKE 235	2	1,341.30	act 2,682.60
HEX NUT WITH FLANGE	2	3.10	ne 6.20
ACTIVE STABILIZER BAR	1	3,366.85	ht 3,366.85
FRT LH SPRING STRUT	1	1,385.65	ht 1,385.65
FRT LH DOOR	1	2,218.10	ht 2,218.10
FRT LH FENDER	1	1,231.15	ht 1,231.15
ENGINE SUPPORT LH	1	1,186.20	ht 1,186.20
FRT LH WHEELHOUSE	1	2,061.70	ht 2,061.70
Positionieru T-bolt	1	5.65	ne 5.65
LH BODY SIDE FRAME	1	3,731.15	ht 3,731.15
LEFT DOOR SILL	1	642.10	ht 642.10
T WELD BOLT L=5.4MM	20	0.85	ne 17.00
FRT RH SIDE PANEL BRACKET 1	1	34.25	ne 34.25
FRT LH 2 SIDE PANEL BRACKET	1	34.25	ne 34.25
SIDE PANEL BRACKET FRT LH 3	1	34.25	ne 34.25
LH SIDE PANEL HEADLIGHT HOLDER	1	34.25	ne 34.25
SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR FRT	1	64.85	ne 64.85
FRT BUMPER LOWER MOUNT	1	179.40	ne 179.40
FRT BUMPER TOP CARRIER	1	830.95	de 830.95
FRT BUMPER GRILLE AIR INLET MIDDLE	1	68.25	? 68.25
FRT BUMPER RH GRILLE AIR INLET OPEN	1	74.85	X 74.85
FRT BUMPER LH MOULDING (CHROME)	1	48.70	act 48.70

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)

**GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X****E S T I M A T E**Estimate No. : **b1 50718**Page No. : **4 of 8**Date Estimated : **03/04/2019**Prepared By : **Kevin Leong Wai Kit**

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SGQ3468S	CY84079	25/01/2012	740LiA	0

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
FRT BUMPER RH MOULDING (CHROME)	1	36.80	36.80
FRT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (PRIMED)	1	51.95	51.95
FRT BUMPER LH FLAP COVER (PRIMED)	1	40.80	40.80
FRT BUMPER RH FLAP COVER (PRIMED)	1	51.95	51.95
FRT BUMPER W/SIDE VIEW CAMERA (PDC)	1	1,540.90	1,540.90
DEFORMATION ELEMENT FRT LOWER LH CLAMP	1	123.45	123.45
CLAMP	6	5.50	33.00
CLAMP	10	2.65	26.50
FRT W/SCREEN CLAMP	12	2.40	28.80
CLAMP	8	2.50	20.00
EMBLEM GROMMET	2	0.80	1.60
BMW EMBLEM	1	71.25	71.25
BUMP STOP	12	4.10	49.20
FRT W/SCREEN (HUD)	1	1,784.80	1,784.80
FRT W/SCREEN MOULDING	1	62.55	62.55
FRT LH DOOR WINDOW FRAME CHROME	1	355.40	355.40
COVER COLUMN B DOOR FRONT LH	1	275.70	275.70
(S/L) FRT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP	1	225.10	225.10
FRT LH DOOR CHANNEL COVER EXTERIOR	1	173.95	173.95
INNER LH WINDOW CHANNEL COVER	1	118.30	118.30
SEAL DOOR GAP FRT BOTTOM	1	55.15	55.15
FRT LH DOOR ROOF SEAM SEAL	1	151.60	151.60
MOULD HEADLINING SLIDING ROOF	1	1,794.65	1,794.65
Trim Panel dashboard	1	1,889.55	1,889.55
(S/L) SOUND INSULATION WINDSHIELD	1	130.50	130.50
FRT LH COVER FOR RR WHEELHOUSE	1	139.85	139.85
FRT LH COVER WHEEL ARCH FRT SECTION	1	139.85	139.85
EXPANDING RIVET	3	0.70	2.10
FRT BUMPER TOP IMPACT ABSORBER	1	70.45	70.45
AIR DUCT BRAKE LH	1	55.95	55.95
AIR DUCT	1	335.45	335.45
COVER BOTTOM LH	1	55.95	55.95
LATERAL UNDERBODY SHIELD LEFT	1	194.70	194.70
RH LATERAL UNDERBODY SHIELD	1	194.70	194.70
ENGINE COMP. SHIELD UNDERRIDE PROT.	1	202.15	202.15
COVERING TANK LEFT	1	83.50	83.50
COVERING TANK RIGHT	1	83.50	83.50
LH AIR CHANNEL	1	55.95	55.95
CENTER UNDERFLOOR COATING	1	180.45	180.45
UNDEFLOOR COATING COVER	1	34.90	34.90
SUPPORT LH	1	105.60	105.60
(S/L) FRT LH DOOR A JOINT GASKET	1	93.75	93.75
SUPPORT LH	1	8.10	8.10
MOUNT STRIP ROCKER PANEL FRT LH	1	17.60	17.60
MOUNT STRIP ROCKER PANEL RR LH	1	15.50	15.50
DOOR SILL COVER PRIMED LH	1	528.50	528.50
LH PROTECTION FOIL	1	11.15	11.15
(D/G) REPAIR KIT HEAD RESTRAINT CRA	2	179.20	358.40
FRT PDC WIRING SET	1	132.60	132.60

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : **b1 50718**
Date Estimated : **03/04/2019**
Prepared By : **Kevin Leong Wai Kit**

Page No. : 5 of 8

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SGQ3468S	CY84079	25/01/2012	740LiA	0

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
CABLE SET FRT END	1	265.60	265.60
RAIN LIGHT SOLAR & FOGGING SENSOR	1	372.55	372.55
HEADLIGHT VERTICAL AIM CONTROL	1	169.55	169.55
INSERT DIRECTION INDICATOR LH	1	653.85	653.85
Cover	1	37.35	37.35
SET OF COVER PLATE HEADLIGHT LH	1	39.75	39.75
LH AHL-XENON HEADLIGHT	1	3,376.70	3,376.70
HEADLIGHT BALLAST MODULE XENON LIGH	1	763.70	763.70
CONTROL UNIT XENON LIGHT	1	867.85	867.85
FRT LH SIGNAL LAMP TRIM COVER	1	72.95	72.95
FRT LH FENDER SIGNAL LAMP	1	132.40	132.40
FOG LIGHT LH	1	276.25	276.25
BULB (12V 55W H3)	1	14.95	14.95
BULB XENON LIGHT W/IGNITION ELEMENT	1	381.50	381.50
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE	9	5.05	45.45
BUMPER PDC SENSOR (300 ALPINWEISS)	2	368.80	737.60
SET ADHESIVE PADS FOR ACE 2.0	1	41.15	41.15
rear centre upper belt	1	377.20	377.20
Upper belt	2	290.20	580.40
FRT RH UPPER BELT (SCHWARZ)	1	403.05	403.05
FRT LH UPPER BELT (SCHWARZ)	1	403.05	403.05
(DG) LH HEAD AIRBAG	1	666.60	666.60
(DG) RH HEAD AIRBAG	1	666.60	666.60
(DG) AIRBAG MODULE FOR PASSANGER SIDE	1	1,333.20	1,333.20
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	1	26.15	26.15
(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)	2	131.55	263.10
(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206)	1	27.85	27.85
(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	1	33.80	33.80

Total Parts : 65,172.90

Claims OD / 3rd Party / Uninsured losses / Direct Settlement

Regn No. _____ Claim No. _____
Date & Time 11/4/19 2:30 Excess S\$ NIL
Surveyor's Name Tan Jie Sign Tan Jie
Surveyor's Tel 97205774 Authorised Yes/No

Authorised Date _____ Time Not authorisedRESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR Yes/No PML Yes/NoSurveyor's E-mail Tan Jie @ Tan Jie . comNo. of Working Days Recommend 30 days

Labour 1	:	42,442.64
Parts	:	65,172.90
Labour 2	:	0.00
Excess	:	0.00
Total GST @ 7%	:	7,533.09

Grand Total : 115,148.63

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **